



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78433502
Name	H!P Oat M!lk Chocolate Advent Calendar
Ingredients	Colombian Oat M!lk Chocolate (Sugar, dried gluten-free OAT syrup (22%), cocoa mass, cocoa butter, dried rice powder, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, vanilla extract), sea salt, natural caramel flavouring, natural orange flavouring, natural gingerbread flavouring.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of milk, soya, gluten, peanuts and other nuts.
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	Manufactured in the UK using chocolate containing cacao of Colombian origin.
Storage Instructions	Store the product in a cool, dry (max 75% humidity) and odourless environment. Storage temperature below 18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	Love Cocoa, 11-13 Benwell Studios, London, N7 7BL
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	549kcal/2300kJ
Fat	35g
Of which saturated	20g
Carbohydrate	57g
Of which sugars	40g
Fibre	4.8g
Protein	3.25g
Salt	0.3g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes